














Mr Mike Starchuk 
 

 
Canada 

MLA 

Date Description 

04/02/23 Room Charge 

04/02/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/02/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/02/23 Room GST 

04/03/23 Room Charge 

04/03/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/03/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/03/23 Room GST 

04/04/23 Room Charge 

04/04/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/04/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/04/23 Room GST 

04/05/23 Room Charge 

04/05/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/05/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/05/23 Room GST 

04/06/23 Mastercard 

Room H/GST Total - 38.16 

Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
H/GST #  PST#  

XXXXXXXXXXXX  

Total 

Balance 

Room  

Arrival Date 04/02/23 

Invoice No.  

Folio No.  

Cont. No. 6294983 

Cashier No. 67 

Billing Date 04/14/23 

AIR Number 

Debit 

189.00 

1.89 

21.00 

9.54 

189.00 

1.89 

21.00 

9.54 

189.00 

1.89 

21.00 

9.54 

189.00 

1.89 

21.00 

9.54 

XX/XX 

885.72 

0.00 

Credit 

885.72 

885.72 









Mr Mike Starchuk 
 

 
Canada 

 

BCNDP 

Date Description 

04/03/23 Deposit 

04/03/23 Room 

04/03/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/03/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/03/23 Room GST 

04/04/23 Room 

04/04/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/04/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/04/23 Room GST 

04/05/23 Room 

04/05/23 Destination Marketing Fee 

04/05/23 Provincial Room Tax 

04/05/23 Room GST 

Room H/GST Total - 33. 18 

Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
H/GST #  PST#  

Room Payment 

Total 

Balance 

Room  

Arrival Date 04/03/23 

Invoice No.  

Folio No.  

Cont. No. 6305719 

Cashier No. 6 

Billing Date 04/16/23 

AIR Number 

Debit 

219.00 

2.19 

24.33 

11.06 

219.00 

2.19 

24.33 

11.06 

219.00 

2.19 

24.33 

11.06 

769.74 

0.00 

769.74 











Mr Mike Starchuk Room  
 

 Arrival Date 04/03/23 

Canada Invoice No.  

Folio No.  

Conf. No.  

Cashier No. 67 

 Billing Date 04/16/23 

BCNDP NR Number 

Date Description Debit 

04/03/23 Deposit Room Payment 
04/03/23 Room 219.00 

04/03/23 Destination Marketing Fee 2.19 

04/03/23 Provincial Room Tax 24.33 

04/03/23 Room GST 11.06 

04/03/23 ParRing Cliarges 21.00 

04/03/23 GST 1.05 

04/04/23 Room 219.00 

04/04/23 Destination Marketing Fee 2.19 

04/04/23 Provincial Room Tax 24.33 

04/04/23 Room GST 11.06 

04/05/23 Room 219.00 

04/05/23 Destination Marketing Fee 2.19 

04/05/23 Provincial Room Tax 24.33 

04/05/23 Room GST 11.06 

04/05/23 Parking Charges 21.00 

04/05/23 GST 1.05 

04/06/23 Mastercard XXXXXXXXXXXX  XX/XX 

Room H/GST Total - 33.18 Total 

Other H/GST Total - 3.15 
H/GST #  PST#  Balance 0.00 
























